
Teacher Name Gender Date of Birth Designat
ion

Qualification Profession Class Taught

Ms. RITU THAWANI FEMALE 11-02-1993 TGT B.SC B.ED 7.8
Ms. CHANDNI  SONI FEMALE 25-09-1999 TGT M.A B.ED 6,7,8,10
Ms. SHEENA TINU FEMALE 08-01-1984 TGT B.COM B.ED 6,7,8,10
Mr. SURESH BHATT MALE 24-08-1999 TGT B.SC B.ED 7,8,9
Mr. DHRUVKUMAR LAD MALE 26-06-2002 TGT B.COM 6,7,8,9
Mr. THAKKAR DHRUVIL MALE 23-09-2004 TGT B.COM 6,7,8
Ms. NIKITA ANKIT PANCHAL FEMALE 19-04-1992 TGT M.A B.ED 7.8
Ms. SHRUTI BHATTACHARYYA 
GANGULY

FEMALE 01-01-1992 TGT B.A B.ED 7,8,9,10

Ms. MOUSAMI MALLICK FEMALE 07-08-1995 TGT B.Fine Arts B.Fine Arts 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10
Mr. PAVANKUMAR 
PRADEEPKUMAR MISHRA

MALE 11-01-2000 TGT M.SC B.ED 6,7,8

Ms. JOSHI RITIKA FEMALE 01-07-2001 TGT B.Tech. (IT) B.Tech. (IT) 6,7,8,9
Ms. CHANDRAKANTA SHARMA FEMALE 28-11-1984 TGT MA B.ED 6,7,8,9
Ms. PINKI TANWAR FEMALE 27-06-1983 TGT M.SC B.ED 6,7,8,9
Ms. ROHAN BOHARA MALE 22-11-2003 PET BPES BPES 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8
Ms. ROHINI TRIVEDI FEMALE 23-02-1981 PGT M.A.B.ed. M.A.B.ed 8,9,10,11,12
Ms. RATHVA ARCHANA FEMALE 01-12-1985 TGT M.A ,M.phi M.A ,M.phi 6 ,7 ,8
Ms. PURVI ACHARYA FEMALE 25-03-1978 TGT M.A B.Ed. 6,7,8 ,9 ,10
Ms. MONALI NAYI FEMALE 07-07-1989 PGT M.com Inter CA 7,11 ,12
Ms. MAMTA CHAUHAN FEMALE 02-02-1989 TGT M.A. B.Ed 8 ,9 ,10
Ms. MITALI DAS FEMALE 25-11-1980 TGT B.Sc B.Ed 6 ,7 ,8 ,9,10
Mr. VRAJESH SHAH MALE 08-04-1962 TGT B.sc - 1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7.8,9,10
Ms. YOGINI TRIVEDI FEMALE 20-06-1967 PGT MPA MPA 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,12
Ms. APARNA PATIL FEMALE 24-03-1974 TGT BA Degree in bharatnatyam 1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7,8,9,10
Ms. ANINDITA PANDA FEMALE 28-11-1995 TGT B.Tech B.ed 1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5,6,7,8
Ms. ALPA MAHARAUL FEMALE 15-09-1973 TGT M.Com B.Ed 6,7,8
Ms. RASHMI JAIN FEMALE 28-04-1965 TGT M.A. B.Ed 7 ,8 ,9,10
Ms. CHRISTIAN MARY DAVID FEMALE 18-11-1995 PGT M.Sc. M.Ed. 6,11,12
Mr. SANDEEPAN SINGH MALE 03-01-2004 TGT B.Tech 6,7,8
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